

Análise de Custos da Solicitação por Filial

Emissão : 12/09/2025 14:33:52

Página : 1

V

Filial 0007 ALBRAS
Período de Entrega 19/09/2025 a 19/09/2025

Entrega	Produto	UN	Qtde.	Custo Unit.	Custo Total
S	0000001179 9999	DT		Destino	
19/09/2025	1.01.01.130.01 FIGADO BOVINO - KG	KG	22,000	13,220	290,840
19/09/2025	1.01.01.230.01 PACU BOVINO - KG	KG	23,000	40,390	928,970
19/09/2025	1.01.03.040.04 COXA E SOBRECOXA DE FRANGO - CX 20KG	CX	1,000	188,720	188,720
19/09/2025	1.01.03.191.03 PEITO FRANGO S/OSSE CX 20KG	CX	1,000	411,440	411,440
19/09/2025	1.01.03.194.03 FILE COXA DE FRANGO C/ PELE - CX 20KG	CX	1,000	331,550	331,550
19/09/2025	1.01.05.015.02 APRESUNTADO MINI - PC 2,400KG	PC	2,000	35,500	71,000
19/09/2025	1.02.04.197.01 QUEIJO PARMESAO RALADO M REFRIG - PT 1KG	PT	1,000	64,550	64,550
19/09/2025	1.03.01.330.01 REPOLHO VERDE LIMPO KG	KG	6,000	2,300	13,800
19/09/2025	1.03.01.340.01 REPOLHO ROXO LIMPO KG	KG	2,000	4,900	9,800
19/09/2025	1.03.03.040.01 ABOBRINHA ITALIANA 1A - KG	KG	18,000	3,800	68,400
19/09/2025	1.03.03.060.01 BATATA BONECA LAVADA - KG	KG	1,000	3,250	3,250
19/09/2025	1.03.03.140.01 CEBOLA PELADA MEDIA KG	KG	3,000	3,150	9,450
19/09/2025	1.03.03.160.01 CENOURA - G - KG	KG	3,000	2,850	8,550
19/09/2025	1.03.03.170.01 CHUCHU 1A - KG	KG	1,000	2,500	2,500
19/09/2025	1.03.03.270.01 PEPINO COMUM 1A- KG	KG	8,000	4,500	36,000
19/09/2025	1.03.03.330.01 PIMENTAO VERDE 1A - KG	KG	2,000	6,000	12,000
19/09/2025	1.03.03.370.01 RABANETE - KG	KG	2,000	6,400	12,800
19/09/2025	1.03.03.400.01 TOMATE SALADA 1A - KG	KG	3,000	5,000	15,000
19/09/2025	1.03.05.011.01 ABACAXI PEROLA T10 1,4 KG UN	UN	6,000	5,710	34,260
19/09/2025	1.03.05.030.01 BANANA NANICA - KG	KG	8,000	3,350	26,800
19/09/2025	1.03.05.145.01 MAMAO FORMOSA 5 A 9 FRUTOS KG	KG	8,000	4,800	38,400
19/09/2025	1.03.05.154.01 MANGA PALMER T15 KG	KG	1,000	6,910	6,910
19/09/2025	1.03.05.236.01 LARANJA PERA T13 KG	KG	4,000	4,360	17,440
19/09/2025	1.03.05.238.02 MACA GALA T165 CAT2 110G KG	KG	3,000	7,400	22,200
19/09/2025	1.03.06.040.05 OVO DE GALINHA GRANDE CX 60UN	CX	4,000	40,390	161,560
19/09/2025	1.04.01.070.01 ARROZ INTEGRAL - PT 01KG	PT	5,000	5,290	26,450
19/09/2025	1.04.01.260.02 ERVILHA SECA - PT 01KG	PT	3,000	12,650	37,950
19/09/2025	1.04.01.390.02 GRAO DE BICO - PT 01KG	PT	2,000	13,530	27,060
19/09/2025	1.04.01.550.02 SAGU - PT 01KG	PT	2,000	14,680	29,360
19/09/2025	1.04.01.580.02 SOJA EM GRAO - PT 01KG	PT	2,000	8,500	17,000
19/09/2025	1.04.01.590.01 TRIGO EM GRAO - PT 01KG	PT	1,000	7,280	7,280
19/09/2025	1.04.01.630.01 PURE DE BATATA - PT 01KG	PT	1,000	25,000	25,000
19/09/2025	1.04.01.671.01 ARROZ MIX 50X50 - FD 30KG	FD	1,000	137,340	137,340
19/09/2025	1.04.02.060.02 FARINHA DE MILHO - PT 01KG	PT	8,000	6,910	55,280
19/09/2025	1.04.02.070.02 FARINHA DE ROSCA - PT 01KG	PT	5,000	8,460	42,300
19/09/2025	1.04.03.030.01 MACARRAO ESPAGUETE - PT 0,500KG	PT	13,000	3,210	41,730
19/09/2025	1.04.03.190.01 MACARRAO PARAFUSO - PT 0,500KG	PT	9,000	3,210	28,890
19/09/2025	1.05.01.330.02 MOSTARDA INSTITUCIONAL - BB 3KG	BB	1,000	15,530	15,530
19/09/2025	1.05.02.170.05 MOLHO SHOYO INSTITUCIONAL - FC 1,010LT	FC	2,010	6,880	13,829
19/09/2025	1.05.02.300.02 POLPA DE TOMATE CONCENTRADA BAG	CX	1,000	292,440	292,440
19/09/2025	1.06.01.291.00 PAO FRANCES 30GR - KG	KG	1,332	16,736	22,292
19/09/2025	1.06.01.311.01 PAO FRANCES 50GR - KG	KG	4,000	14,774	59,094
19/09/2025	1.06.02.170.04 BISCOITO MAISENA - PT 0,160GR	PT	19,000	2,710	51,490
19/09/2025	1.07.08.030.04 VINHO TINTO SUAVE - PET 880ML	PET	1,000	6,630	6,630
19/09/2025	1.08.03.000.02 AMEIXA PRETA SECA - PT 100G	PT	10,000	3,350	33,500
19/09/2025	1.08.04.210.02 PO MANJAR - PT 01KG	PT	2,000	11,620	23,240
19/09/2025	1.08.04.415.03 PO GELATINA MISTA(AB/LI/MO/UV/PE) FD 10 PT	FD	1,000	104,700	104,700
19/09/2025	1.08.05.020.03 CHOCOLATE GRANULADO - PT 1,010KG	PT	1,000	16,180	16,180
19/09/2025	1.11.01.000.02 OLEO COMPOSTO - BB 5,01LT	BB	1,000	70,300	70,300
19/09/2025	1.11.01.040.03 OLEO DE SOJA PET 0,900LT - CX 20UN	CX	1,000	197,050	197,050
19/09/2025	2.01.07.050.01 PAPEL TOALHA - PT 1000UN	PT	2,000	12,650	25,300
19/09/2025	3.01.01.271.03 SACO LIXO PRETO 200LT - PT 50UN	PT	1,000	63,160	63,160
				Total	4256,565